LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
EBY151 SERIES
High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-20
• High Bay Luminaire Up-Light

*
*
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 11/20/2013
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
DOOR FRAME
UP_LIGHT/DUST COVER
OPTICS
WIRE GUARDS
WIRING
LABELSS
EBY151 SERIES
CROSS SECTION
BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER
TURN FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'
2
3
4
4
6
8
EBY151-2-4M
EBY151-3-4M
EBY151-4-4M
EBY151-2-8MT
EBY151-3-8MT
EBY151-4-8MT
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'
2
3
4
4
6
8
EBY151-2-4R
EBY151-3-4R
EBY151-4-4R
EBY151-2-8RT
EBY151-3-8RT
EBY151-4-8RT
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
MECHANICAL OPTION
ELECTRICAL OPTION